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DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE (ARENA) TV TIME (CT)/RESULT
Nov. 1 Wednesday FORT HAYS STATE (EXH) Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse)  
Nov. 6 Monday NORTH CAROLINA CENTRAL Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 
Nov. 10 Friday MANHATTAN Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 
Nov. 14 Tuesday vs. Kentucky# Chicago, Ill. (United Center) 
Nov. 20 Monday TBD% Maui, Hawaii (Lahaina Civic Center)  
Nov. 21 Tuesday TBD% Maui, Hawaii (Lahaina Civic Center) 
Nov. 22 Wednesday TBD% Maui, Hawaii (Lahaina Civic Center) 
Nov. 28 Tuesday EASTERN ILLINOIS Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 
Dec. 1 Friday CONNECTICUT~ Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 
Dec. 5 Tuesday KANSAS CITY Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 
Dec. 9 Saturday MISSOURI Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 
Dec. 16 Saturday at Indiana Bloomington, Ind. (Simon Skjodt Assembly Hall) 
Dec. 22 Friday YALE Lawrence, Kan. (Allen Fieldhouse) 

Phillips 66 Big 12 Championship
March 13 Wednesday First Round Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center) 
March 14 Thursday Quarterfinals Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center) 
March 15 Friday Semifinals Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center) 
March 16 Saturday Final Kansas City, Mo. (T-Mobile Center) 
NCAA Championship
March 17 Sunday Selection Sunday
March 19/10 Tuesday/Wednesday First Four UD Arena (Dayton, Ohio)
March 21/23 Thursday/Saturday First/Second Rounds Spectrum Center (Charlotte, N.C.); CHI Health Center (Omaha, Neb.); PPG Paints Arena (Pittsburgh); 
   Vivint Smart Home Arena (Salt Lake City)
March 22/24 Friday/Sunday First/Second Rounds Barclays Center (Brooklyn, N.Y.); Gainbridge Fieldhouse (Indianapolis); 
   Spokane Veterans Memorial Arena (Spokane, Wash.); FedExForum (Memphis, Tenn.)
March 28/30 Thursday/Saturday Regionals TD Garden (Boston); Crypto.com Arena (Los Angeles)
March 29/31 Friday/Sunday Regionals American Airlines Center (Dallas); Little Caesars Arena (Detroit)
April 6 Saturday Final Four State Fram Stadium (Glendale, Ariz.)
April 8 Monday National Championship State Farm Stadium (Glendale, Ariz.)

2023 Maui Invitational field: KANSAS, Chaminade, Gonzaga, Marquette, Purdue, Syracuse, Tennessee, UCLA
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